VEHICLE EXHAUST REMOVAL SYSTEMS
– Spring Operated Exhaust Reel
w
w
w
.p
ly
m
ov
en
t.c
om
SER
Unit specification
Model range
Comes in the models
SER-450 (75mm/3”, 100mm/4” hose)
SER-650 (100mm/4”, 125mm/5” hose)
SER-850 (125mm/5”, 150mm/6” hose)
SER-1050-200 with 200mm/8” hose connection
Hose mounting kits SER-450, -650 and 850
Includes hose stop, connection reducer and clamps.
MAS-75 for 75mm/3”, hose
MAS-100 for 100mm/4”, hose
MAS-125 for 125mm/5”, hose
MAS-150 for 150mm/6”, hose
Max hose length
10m on the hose reel.
Lifting capacity
Maxiumum load is 19 kg/42 lbs.-450,650,850

K
E
F
G
1400
Pressure loss Pa/Inch wg
Airflow m3/h
CFM
Pressure loss MER-1250-200
1100Pa at 2000m3/h /
4,4” at 1175cfm. 0 59 235176117 294 352 411 470 529 588 647 705 764 823
PlymoVent representative
Accessories
Prod.no.	 Hose diameter	 Hose length	 Weight
			   without hose
SER-450-75	 Ø 75 mm/3 inch	 7,5 m/24 ft	 44 kg/97 lbs
SER-450-100	 Ø 100 mm/4 inch	 6 m/20 ft	 44 kg/97 lbs
SER-650-100	 Ø 100 mm/4 inch	 10 m/33 ft	 49 kg/108 lbs
SER-650-125	 Ø 125 mm/5 inch	 7,5 m/25 ft	 49 kg/108 lbs
SER-850-125	 Ø 125 mm/5 inch	 10 m/33 ft	 54 kg/119 lbs
SER-850-150	 Ø 150 mm/6 inch	 10 m/33 ft	 54 kg/119 lbs
SER-1050-200        Ø 200mm/8 inch	 10m/33ft	 68kg/150lbs
EH-PV
High quality crush resistant hose designed for temperatures from
40OC/104OF to 150OC/300OF. Recommended for areas where